Peru

10
11

12

13

14

15

Goa-I

Baddi

Waluyj
Waluj

Waluyj

Waluj
Waluj

Waluj

Waluyj

Waluyj
Waluyj

Waluj

Goa-I

Waluyj

Waluyj

Brand name

Azifar

Cefstalip 500

Ciprolip
Dorlip

Dorlip-T

Eyemicin
Flucofarma
Glaucolip

Iobram

Iobram

Moxima

Ofloxal

Terbispor

Vista Tears

Visualip

Generic name

Azithromycin
500mg USP Tablets

Cefuroxime Axetil
Tablets USP

Ciprofloxacin
Hydrochloride

Dorzolamide 2%
Dorzolamide 2%,
Timolol 0.5% Eye
drops
Gentamicin
Fluconazole BP

Timolol Maleate
0.5% w/v

Brimonidine
Tartrate 0.2% w/v
Eye Drops
Brimonidine 0.15%
Eye Drops w/v
Moxifloxacin

Ofloxacin 0.3%

Terbinafine
Hydrochloride
250mg

Hypromellose 0.3%
w/v Eye Drops

Hypromellose 0.5%
w/w

Tablets

Film
Coated
Tablet

Eye Drops
Eye drops

Eye Drops

Eye Drops
Capsules
Eye Drops

Eye Drops

Eye drops
Eye Drops

Eye Drops

Tablets

Eye Drops

Eye drops

Strength

500 mg

500 mg

0.3% w/v
2% wiv

2%, 0.5%
w/v

0.3% w/v
150mg

0.5% w/v

0.2% w/v

0.15% w/v
0.3% w/v

0.3% w/v

250mg

0.3% w/v

0.3% w/v

Pack
size

1x3T

1x10T

1x5 mL
1x5ml

1x5 ml
1x5ml

1x1
5 ml

1x5ml

1x5 ml

1x5ml

1x5 mL,
1x10
mL,
1x15 mL

3x10

1x10
ml

1x10 ml



